SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Jan 15, 23
Jan 22, 23
Jan 29, 23
Feb 05, 23
Feb 12, 23
Feb 26, 23
Mar 05, 23
Mar 12, 23
Mar 19, 23
Mar 26, 23

winter 2022-2023 / UNDER 10 - BORN IN 2013, 2014, 2015 & 2016

Home
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
OILERS
STARS
CANADIENS
BRUINS

Visitor
CANADIENS
OILERS
STARS
CANADIENS
KINGS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS

Time

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
9:00 am

Location

Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena

Childrens Arena



